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WORKSHOP
Osijek, 21st April 2017 (13.00 h -19.00 h); 22nd April 2017 (9.00 h - 13.00h)

	
	Name and institution
	E-mail
	21 st April 2017 - Signature
	22nd April 2017 - Signature

	1. 
	Tomaž Bratina, Pedagoška fakulteta, Univerza v Maribor, Slovenia
	tomaz.bratina@um.si 
	
	

	2. 
	Gyöngyi Bujdosó, University of Debrecen
Hungary
	bujdoso.gyongyi@inf.unideb.hu 
	
	

	3. 
	Tünde Lengyelné Molnár, Eszterhazy Karoly University, Hungary
	mtunde@ektf.hu 
	
	

	4. 
	Tibor Koltay, Eszterházy Károly University, Hungary
	koltay.tibor@abpk.szie.hu 
	
	

	5. 
	Mario Hibert, Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina
	mario.hibert@gmail.com 
	
	

	6. 
	Feđa Kulenović, Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina
	fedjak@gmail.com 
	
	

	7. 
	Narcisa Rastoder, Faculty of Economics, University of Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina
	narcisa.rastoder@efsa.unsa.bi 
	
	

	8. 
	Aleksandar Stokić, Public library, Doboj, Bosnia and Herzegovina
	stokic@gmail.com 
	
	

	9. 
	Bogdan Trifunović, Public library „Vladislav Petković Dis“ Čačak, Serbia
	btrifunovic@gmail.com 
	
	

	10. 
	Gordana Stokić, Faculty of Philology, Beograd, Serbia
	gordana.stokic.simoncic@gmail.com 
	
	

	11. 
	Bojana Trebinjac Faculty of Philology, Beograd, Serbia
	
	
	

	12. 
	Martina Dragija Ivanović,
University of Zadar, Croatia
	mdragija@unizd.hr 
	
	

	13. 
	Bojan Lazić, Primary school, Bršadin i Negoslavci, Croatia
	labojan@gmail.com 
	
	

	14. 
	Mate Jurić,
University of Zadar, Croatia
	mjuric@unizd.hr 
	
	

	15. 
	Sonja Špiranec, Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, University of Zagreb, Croatia
	sspiran@ffzg.hr 
	
	

	16. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	Anna Maria Tammaro, University di Parma, Italy
	tammaroster@gmail.com 
	
	

	17. 
	Martina Vladisavljević, student
University of Zadar, Croatia
	
	
	

	18. 
	Josipa Karadžole, student
University of Zadar, Croatia
	
	
	

	19. 
	Sara Semenski, student, Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, University of Zagreb, Croatia
	
	
	

	20. 
	Denis Kos, student Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, University of Zagreb, Croatia
	
	
	

	21. 
	Irem Soydal, Haceteppe University, Ankara,
Turkey
	soydal@gmail.com 
	
	

	22. 
	Thomas Mandl
Stiftung Universität Hildesheim, Germany
	mandl@uni-hildesheim.de 
	
	

	23. 
	Alen Doracic
Högskolan i Borås, Borås, Sweden
	alen.doracic@hb.se 
	
	

	24. 
	Elena Maceviciute
Högskolan i Borås, Borås, Sweden
	Elena.Maceviciute@hb.se
	
	

	25. 
	Maria Simi
Universita di Pisa, Pisa, Italy
	simi@di.unipi.it

	
	

	26. 
	Enrica Salvatori
Universita di Pisa, Pisa, Italy
	enrica.salvatori@unipi.it 
	
	

	27. 
	Tatjana Aparac-Jelušić
Sveučilište J. J. Strossmayera u Osijeku, Croatia
	taparacjelusic@ffos.hr 
	
	

	28. 
	Boris Bosančić
Sveučilište J. J. Strossmayera u Osijeku, Croatia
	bbosancic@ffos.hr 
	
	

	29. 
	Sanjica Faletar Tanacković
Sveučilište J. J. Strossmayera u Osijeku, Croatia
	sfaletar@ffos.hr 
	
	

	30. 
	Boris Badurina
Sveučilište J. J. Strossmayera u Osijeku, Croatia
	boris.badurina@ffos.hr 
	
	

	31. 
	Kornelija Petr Balog
Sveučilište J. J. Strossmayera u Osijeku, Croatia
	kpetr@ffos.hr 
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